ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 36.23

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 41.40

VALUE SURCHARGE 46.02

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -144.90

TOTAL FREIGHT 597.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 107.46

GRAND TOTAL 704.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM (CBGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. NDPL2526/TN/502 VALUE 92046.16

E-Waybill No 501937968600

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :